
100 m
300 m
500 m
1000 m

89

89

003

006

Logan 
River

W hite Pine 
Creek

Bunc hg ras
s 

Creek

Tony G rove 
Creek

Right 
Fork Tony G rove Cre ek

Steam M ill Cany o n

Theu rer 
H ollow

Twin 
Cr eek

G  E  N  E  R  A  L    A  R  E  A

W-C NF GIS Lab 11/22/06

*These dataset were developed by the Utah Division of Wildlife Resources.
They represents Rocky Mountain Elk and Moose use areas in Utah as determined by wildlife
biologists during 2001. In May 2006 the datasets were converted from a Critical,
High, Substantial and Limited value system to a Crucial/Substantial value
system.  This data were developed for use at the 1:100,000 scale.
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